200    400    600    800   1000    1200
Pr
es
su
re
 in
 B
ar

Suitable to dry-use only during priming
Laboratory test condition…….Ta:60°C, Tf:35°C
STANDARD MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
Pressure ( * table2 )
Flow Rate ( * table1)
Standard
 E – European Standard
 U – US Standard
 J – Japanese Standard
CS B – E XX YYY
Company Name
Pump Size
 B – Big size pump
 M – Median size pump
S – Small size pump
APPLICATIONS
 Espresso coffee machine
 Steam generator
 Steam Iron
 Steam vacuum cleaner
 Disco smoke generator
Dimensions: millimeters
XX – THE CODE OF FLOW RATE (FR) TABLE
Table 1
YYY – THE CODE OF PRESSURE TABLE
Table 2
PRESSURE – FLOW RATE CURVE
Model: CSB-E20060
Note : -  All the performance are intended with a tolerance ±15%